SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025

DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019

N-1

19.12.2025

2416000001

2126000002

2416000001

2126000002

2416000001

2126000002

2416000001

2126000002

BUSINESS COMI

GolellcHe ol

BUSINESS COMI

GolellcH ol

BUSINESS COMI|

FoleATcH oI;

BUSINESS COMI]

E{Gls cHbh ?QEH

23019582031

22019516040

24019501157

24019501021

24019501203

24019501093

24019501272

24019501205

24019501017

23019501205

24019501161

24019501026

24019501210

24019501122

24019501274

24019501206

24019501071

23019516033

24019501167

24019501029

24019501217

24019501138

24019501276

24019501215

24019501103

23019516040

24019501183

24019501043

24019501226

24019501148

24019501282

24019504024

24019501137

23019527048

24019501186

24019501049

24019501241

24019501159

24019504045

24019511002

24019501155

23019529048

24019501190

24019501074

24019501254

24019501198

24019504064

24019511006

BUSINESS COMM = 24 SRIINATMAK = 24

TOTAL

N-2

48

2416000001

2126000002

2416000001

2126000002

2416000001

2126000002

2416000001

2126000002|

BUSINESS COMI]

GolelcHS oIy

BUSINESS COMI]

GolelTcHS &

BUSINESS COMI]

GolellcHS &

BUSINESS COMI]

Ecala cHeh F; Yo

24019504069

24019511011

24019510034

24019511071

24019511041

24019516009

24019516020

24019516025

24019504080

24019511046

24019510059

24019511074

24019511047

24019516011

24019516021

24019516031

24019504083

24019511064

24019510072

24019511081

24019511048

24019516013

24019527012

24019516032

24019504085

24019511066

24019510074

24019516002

24019511051

24019516016

24019527014

24019516035

24019510002

24019511069

24019510078

24019516006

24019511072

24019516018

24019527042

24019516038

24019510013

24019511070

24019511015

24019516007

24019516015

24019516024

24019527053

24019516039

BUSINESS COMM = 24 SRIUNATMAK = 24

TOTAL

N-4

48

2416000001

2126000002

2416000001

2126000002

2416000001

2126000002

2416000001

2126000002

BUSINESS COMI]

FoleTcH oI

BUSINESS COMI]

FoleTcH oI

BUSINESS COMI]

GolATcHS ol

BUSINESS COMI]

GolATcHS el

24019553014

24019516040

24019567010

24019516049

24019582005

24019518100

24019582037

24019527109

24019553030

24019516041

24019567041

24019516052

24019582008

24019518124

24019582038

24019527123

24019556035

24019516042

24019567051

24019516053

24019582018

24019527037

24019582043

24019527156

24019563052

24019516043

24019567052

24019518057

24019582021

24019527044

24019582047

24019527163

24019563061

24019516046

24019569060

24019518069

24019582023

24019527051

24019582071

24019563029

24019563074

24019516047

24019582001

24019518095

24019582033

24019527073

24019582074

24019563047

MORNING

9:30 AM
647



BUSINESS COMM = 24 SRIUNATMAK = 24 TOTAL 48
DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019
SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025 19.12.2025 MORNING 9:30 AM
N-5
2416000001 2126000002 2416000001 2126000002 2136000002 2316000002 2136000002 2316000002
BUSINESS COMN{sTalTcHh SI@{BUSINESS COMN|FoTelTcHh SI@{READING & WR|READING THE A[READING & WR{READING THE ARCHIVE
24019582098| 24019563073| 24019584019| 24019584037 22019569004| 24019501008| 24019501022 24019501121
24019582115| 24019567030 24019584040| 23019529003| 24019501012| 24019501028| 24019501142
24019582120| 24019567049 24019501004 24019501030| 24019501037 24019501147
24019582130| 24019567050 24019501006 24019501034| 24019501063| 24019501156
24019584005 24019569041 24019501010 24019501046| 24019501109| 24019501158
24019584015| 24019582006 24019501019] 24019501096| 24019501116 24019501169
BUSINESS COMM =7 SRUUNATMAK =8 READING & WRI =12 READING THE ARCHIVE = 12 TOTAL 39
N-6
2136000002 2316000002 2136000002 2316000002 2136000002 2316000002 2136000002 2316000002 2136000002 2316000002
READING & WRIREADING THE A|READING & WR{READING THE A|READING & WR{READING THE A|READING & WR{READING THE A|READING & WR{READING THE ARCHIVE
24019501140] 24019501176| 24019511024| 24019501283| 24019518015] 24019511036 24019518046| 24019518026 24019527057| 24019518089
24019501164 24019501185 24019511053| 24019504093| 24019518017| 24019511056 24019518059| 24019518043| 24019527064 24019518093
24019501187| 24019501237| 24019511059| 24019510031| 24019518018] 24019511075 24019518084| 24019518045| 24019527068]| 24019518108
24019501194| 24019501244| 24019516014| 24019510037 24019518020 24019518003| 24019518088| 24019518049| 24019527090| 24019527006
24019501260 24019501251| 24019516030| 24019510038| 24019518028] 24019518013| 24019518101| 24019518074| 24019527107| 24019527016
24019501263 24019501267| 24019516050| 24019510071| 24019518031 24019518022| 24019518106| 24019518076 24019527136]| 24019527019
24019504084 24019501275 24019518005| 24019511019| 24019518044| 24019518023| 24019518120| 24019518080 24019527144| 24019527029
READING & WRI = 35 READING THE ARCHIVE = 35 TOTAL 70
N-7
2136000002 2316000002 2136000002 2316000002 2136000002 2316000002 2136000002 2316000002
READING & WRIREADING THE A|[READING & WRIREADING THE A|READING & WRIREADING THE A|[READING & WR{READING THE ARCHIVE
24019527153 24019527034| 24019529012| 24019527125| 24019563058| 24019563021| 24019569053 24019567036
24019529002| 24019527052| 24019529014| 24019527160 24019563078| 24019563026 24019569055 24019569002
24019529003 24019527062| 24019529020 24019527165| 24019567027 24019563081| 24019569058 24019569014




24019529004

24019527071

24019529021

24019527170

24019569003

24019567004

24019569061

24019569056

24019529006

24019527085

24019556002

24019553022

24019569011

24019567005

24019582056

24019569070

24019529010

24019527103

24019556019

24019556018

24019569028

24019567023

24019582118

24019582004

24019529011

24019527119

24019563041

24019556060

24019569051

24019567033

24019583003

24019582065

READING & WRI = 28 READING THE ARCHIVE = 28

TOTAL
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N-8

2136000002

2316000002

2036000005

2343010026

READING & WR

READING THE A

PERSONALITY D

MACHINE LEARNING

24019583064

24019582124

23019518032

22019582003

24019584012

24019583007

23019527070

22019582017

32171302

24019583045

24019501002

22019582019

ORGANIC CHEM

24019583053

24019501053

22019582022

21019557001

24019501056

22019582026

21019557006

2056000002
—

24019501076

22019582028

21019557009

23019516017

24019501084

22019582031

32351302

12311504

24019501098

22019582032

GROUP THEORY

HISTORY OF INL

24019501107

22019582033

21019563003

20019518112

21019563035

21019563090

[ READTNG & UV

THE ARCHI\IF = A

I'= <4 RCAUING

TOTAL

N-9

32

56

19.12.2025

2036000005

2343010026

2036000005

2343010026

2036000005

2343010026

2036000005

2343010026

PERSONALITY D

MACHINE LEAR]

PERSONALITY D

MACHINE LEAR]]

PERSONALITY D

MACHINE LEAR]]

PERSONALITY D

MORNING

MACHINE LEARNING

24019501126

22019582034

24019501228

22019582074

24019504001

22019582104

24019504034

22019582126

24019501173

22019582053

24019501235

22019582080

24019504005

22019582107

24019504073

22019582131

24019501180

22019582060

24019501238

22019582088

24019504010

22019582108

24019504075

22019582132

24019501191

22019582062

24019501256

22019582089

24019504016

22019582110

24019510063

3206000002

9:30 AM



24019501211

22019582068

24019501277

22019582090

24019504025

22019582112

24019511020

POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND COMMUNICATION

24019501216

22019582069

24019501279

22019582095

24019504026

22019582113

24019511077

22019501117

24019501223

22019582072

24019501280

22019582097

24019504028

22019582114

24019511082

PERSONALITY DEV =28 MACHINE LEARN =24 POLITICAL LEADER =1

TOTAL

N-10

53

2036000005

2233010019

2036000005

2233010019

2036000005

2233010019

2036000005

2233010019

PERSONALITY D

ICHTHYOLOGY

PERSONALITY D

ICHTHYOLOGY

PERSONALITY D

ICHTHYOLOGY

PERSONALITY D

ICHTHYOLOGY

24019516004

22019569067

24019518125

22019583020

24019527097

22019583034

24019553037

22019583049

24019516010

22019583002

24019527004

22019583022

24019527110

22019583035

24019553038

22019583051

24019516051

22019583003

24019527049

22019583024

24019527114

22019583037

24019556014

22019583052

24019518016

22019583007

24019527066

22019583026

24019527138

22019583041

24019556020

22019583053

24019518070

22019583012

24019527069

22019583028

24019527168

22019583042

24019556047

22019583056

24019518104

22019583013

24019527091

22019583031

24019553008

22019583046

24019556065

22019583057

24019518115

22019583015

24019527095

22019583032

24019553020

22019583047

24019563006

22019583059

PERSONALITY DEV =28 ICHTHYLOGY =28

TOTAL

N-11

56

2036000005

2233010019

2036000005

2323100017

2036000005

2323100017

2173010040

2323100017

PERSONALITY D

ICHTHYOLOGY

PERSONALITY D

UNDERSTANDIN

PERSONALITY D

UNDERSTANDIN

REACTIVE INTER

UNDERSTANDING GLOBALISATION

24019567001

22081583020

24019582087

22019501011

24019584021

22019501064

22019582004

22019501112

24019567011

2176000001

24019582096

22019501034

2036000003

22019501066

22019582011

22019501129

24019567017

ESSENTIAL FOO

24019582121

22019501046

COMMUNICATI

22019501067

22019582020

22019501137

24019567020

22019501013

24019582135

22019501052

23019563091

22019501077

22019582023

22019501144

24019567055

24019583033

22019501055

23019569024

22019501084

22019582047

22019501147

24019567058

24019584004

22019501062

22019501086

22019582048

22019501152

FEROUNALITY UEV = 15 COOLCINI

ALTUUU =1 U

UEROTANUING

DROFFSS =2 RPEACTIVEFINT - @A

LU =16 CUIVIT

TUNICATIUN TN

TOTAL

SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025

DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019

N-12

2173010040

2323100017

2173010040

2163010012

2273100019

2163010012
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REACTIVE INTER

UNDERSTANDIN

REACTIVE INTER

REPRODUCTIVE

RESEARCH MET

REPRODUCTIVE ECOLOGY

22019582050

22019501157

22019582102

22019556016

22019501008

22019556046

22019582054

22019501161

22019582128

22019556028

22019501020

22019556057

22019582058

22019501176

22019583017

22019556036

22019501021

22019556059

22019582061

22019501229

22019583055

22019556038

22019501048

22019583044

22019582073

22019501238

22019556040

22019501078

22019583058

22019582093

REAUTIVEINT =

TU UNDERSTANDING GLU = 5

22019556041

22019501092

=11 PESFARCHFCNO -f

CFRUDULTIVE

TOTAL

N-13

32

2173010042

2273100019

2173010042

2273100019

2033100022

2313200021

2033100022

2313200021

INTERFACES, M

RESEARCH MET

INTERFACES, M

RESEARCH MET

TWENTIETH CEN

MIGRATION AN

TWENTIETH CEN

MIGRATION AND INDIAN DIASPORA: SOCIAL AND CULTURAL HISTOR

22019584003

22019501102

22019584020

22019501228

22019501005

22019501001

22019511001

22019501073

22019584005

22019501110

22019584026

22019501232

22019501101

22019501042

22019511012

22019501120

22019584010

22019501150

22019584027

22019501236

22019501142

22019501045

22019511025

22019501187

22019584011

22019501168

22019584030

2173010043

22019501146

22019501047

22019511036

22019501233

22019584012

22019501171

22019584034

Molecular Spect

22019501177

22019501053

22019511043

22019584017

22019501186

22019584035

22019583014

22019501221

22019501070

22019511049

INTERFACLLEOS =

< REOCARUMEVU

=J WIUVLEULUL

R=1 TVWENT

=11

il =12 IVIIGR

TMTUN ANU IND

TOTAL

N-14

2033100022

2336000002

2223010035

2336000002

2223010035

2353010020

TWENTIETH CEN

LIFE SKILL EDUC

NANOSCIENCE

LIFE SKILL EDUC|

NANOSCIENCE

OPTIMIZATION

22019511061

22019504015

22019567010

23019527115

22019567058

22019563028

22019511081

22019529004

22019567025

23019529021

22019582029

22019563042

2103200011

23019501018

22019567027

23019563040

22019582052

22019563050

PHILOSOPHY OF

23019501215

22019567032

2353200014

2033100016

22019563055

22019501136

23019527005

22019567039

MATHEMATICA|

LITERATURE AN

22019563058

22019501169

23019527056

22019567053

22019582065

22019527071

22019563084

44

TVWENTI

T =Z PHICOSUPHAY = Z LIFE 5K

LL =J INANUOU|

CENLE =T

MATHENMATICAI DATA =1 LITERATIIRE AND HIIN -1 ODTIMIZATION - £
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N-15

SANSKRIT POETICS AND LITERARY CRITICISM

COMMUNICATION IN EVERYDAY LIFE

2353010020 2323100020 2313200022 23231000201 2353200015 2323100019
OPTIMIZATION [UNDERSTANDINHISTORIES OF RIUNDERSTANDININTEGRAL TRAN|ISSUES IN COMTEMPORARY POLITICS
22019563100 22019527029| 22019501019| 22019527152| 22019501099 22019501014
2133100021 22019527039| 22019501065 2033100020 22019582025| 22019501164
HISTORICAL CHf 22019527060| 22019501097 |LATIN AMERICA| 22019582049| 22019501209
22019529010| 22019527081| 22019501138| 22019501068| 22019582057 22019501213
22019529012 22019527115 22019501083
22019529015] 22019527150
OUPTIVITZATION = I MISTURICAL CHRUNICTES = 3 TOTAL 25
LINDERSTANDING HIIMAN =7 HISTORIESOE =4 | ATIN AMER
N-16
2413090016| 2323100010 2173010013 2223010037| 2273100015 2033100019 2223010023 2133200010
PERFORMANCE |RESEARCH METIRESEARCH MTE|SEMICONDUCT(PUBLIC ECONONRESEARCH METYRESEARCH MET
22019504011 22019501128| 22019557003| 22019567015| 22019510025| 22019501185| 22019567030 22019501237
22019504013 22019501151| 22019557019| 22019567016 2133200009 2103200010f 2053100019 2036000002
22019504028 22019501173| 22019557023| 22019567029SKILLS FOR DISS|SYMBOLIC LOGI|HgTcar gAT
22019504034 22019501207| 22019557029 3206000001| 22019501022| 22019501111 22019516023 22019582085
CYBER SPHERE AND SECURITY : GLOBAL CONCER| 22019516033

22019518028

FERFURIVIANU

=& RESEARC

FULITILO =4 RC

EARCI CHEIVITST = & SEIVITCOUNDUCTUR =3 CYP

SKINIFORPDIS =1 RFSFARCHFNG =1 SYMROIIC =1 PFSFARCH PHVSICS =1 NMAHADFE\/I

ROFACRE =1

UDLILELU =1

2 SANSKRITPOFT =1

TOTAL 25



