

**DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019**

**SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025**

**19.12.2025**

**MORNING**

**9:30 AM**

**N-1**

**TOTAL**

**647**

2416000001	2126000002	2416000001	2126000002	2416000001	2126000002	2416000001	2126000002
BUSINESS COMM	सृजनात्मक लेखन	BUSINESS COMM	सृजनात्मक लेखन	BUSINESS COMM	सृजनात्मक लेखन	BUSINESS COMM	सृजनात्मक लेखन
23019582031	22019516040	24019501157	24019501021	24019501203	24019501093	24019501272	24019501205
24019501017	23019501205	24019501161	24019501026	24019501210	24019501122	24019501274	24019501206
24019501071	23019516033	24019501167	24019501029	24019501217	24019501138	24019501276	24019501215
24019501103	23019516040	24019501183	24019501043	24019501226	24019501148	24019501282	24019504024
24019501137	23019527048	24019501186	24019501049	24019501241	24019501159	24019504045	24019511002
24019501155	23019529048	24019501190	24019501074	24019501254	24019501198	24019504064	24019511006
<b>BUSINESS COMM = 24 SRIJNATMAK = 24</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>48</b>

**N-2**

2416000001	2126000002	2416000001	2126000002	2416000001	2126000002	2416000001	2126000002
BUSINESS COMM	सृजनात्मक लेखन	BUSINESS COMM	सृजनात्मक लेखन	BUSINESS COMM	सृजनात्मक लेखन	BUSINESS COMM	सृजनात्मक लेखन
24019504069	24019511011	24019510034	24019511071	24019511041	24019516009	24019516020	24019516025
24019504080	24019511046	24019510059	24019511074	24019511047	24019516011	24019516021	24019516031
24019504083	24019511064	24019510072	24019511081	24019511048	24019516013	24019527012	24019516032
24019504085	24019511066	24019510074	24019516002	24019511051	24019516016	24019527014	24019516035
24019510002	24019511069	24019510078	24019516006	24019511072	24019516018	24019527042	24019516038
24019510013	24019511070	24019511015	24019516007	24019516015	24019516024	24019527053	24019516039
<b>BUSINESS COMM = 24 SRIJNATMAK = 24</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>48</b>

**N-4**

2416000001	2126000002	2416000001	2126000002	2416000001	2126000002	2416000001	2126000002
BUSINESS COMM	सृजनात्मक लेखन						
24019553014	24019516040	24019567010	24019516049	24019582005	24019518100	24019582037	24019527109
24019553030	24019516041	24019567041	24019516052	24019582008	24019518124	24019582038	24019527123
24019556035	24019516042	24019567051	24019516053	24019582018	24019527037	24019582043	24019527156
24019563052	24019516043	24019567052	24019518057	24019582021	24019527044	24019582047	24019527163
24019563061	24019516046	24019569060	24019518069	24019582023	24019527051	24019582071	24019563029
24019563074	24019516047	24019582001	24019518095	24019582033	24019527073	24019582074	24019563047

<b>BUSINESS COMM = 24 SRIJNATMAK = 24</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>48</b>
---	--------------	-----------

**DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019**

**SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025** **19.12.2025 MORNING 9:30 AM**

**N-5**

2416000001	2126000002	2416000001	2126000002	2136000002	2316000002	2136000002	2316000002
BUSINESS COMM	सृजनात्मक लेख	BUSINESS COMM	सृजनात्मक लेख	READING & WR	READING THE A	READING & WR	READING THE ARCHIVE
24019582098	24019563073	24019584019	24019584037	22019569004	24019501008	24019501022	24019501121
24019582115	24019567030	24019584040		23019529003	24019501012	24019501028	24019501142
24019582120	24019567049			24019501004	24019501030	24019501037	24019501147
24019582130	24019567050			24019501006	24019501034	24019501063	24019501156
24019584005	24019569041			24019501010	24019501046	24019501109	24019501158
24019584015	24019582006			24019501019	24019501096	24019501116	24019501169
<b>BUSINESS COMM = 7 SRIJNATMAK = 8 READING &amp; WRI = 12 READING THE ARCHIVE = 12</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>39</b>

**N-6**

2136000002	2316000002	2136000002	2316000002	2136000002	2316000002	2136000002	2316000002	2136000002	2316000002
READING & WR	READING THE A	READING & WR	READING THE A	READING & WR	READING THE A	READING & WR	READING THE A	READING & WR	READING THE ARCHIVE
24019501140	24019501176	24019511024	24019501283	24019518015	24019511036	24019518046	24019518026	24019527057	24019518089
24019501164	24019501185	24019511053	24019504093	24019518017	24019511056	24019518059	24019518043	24019527064	24019518093
24019501187	24019501237	24019511059	24019510031	24019518018	24019511075	24019518084	24019518045	24019527068	24019518108
24019501194	24019501244	24019516014	24019510037	24019518020	24019518003	24019518088	24019518049	24019527090	24019527006
24019501260	24019501251	24019516030	24019510038	24019518028	24019518013	24019518101	24019518074	24019527107	24019527016
24019501263	24019501267	24019516050	24019510071	24019518031	24019518022	24019518106	24019518076	24019527136	24019527019
24019504084	24019501275	24019518005	24019511019	24019518044	24019518023	24019518120	24019518080	24019527144	24019527029
<b>READING &amp; WRI = 35 READING THE ARCHIVE = 35</b>								<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>70</b>

**N-7**

2136000002	2316000002	2136000002	2316000002	2136000002	2316000002	2136000002	2316000002
READING & WR	READING THE A	READING & WR	READING THE A	READING & WR	READING THE A	READING & WR	READING THE ARCHIVE
24019527153	24019527034	24019529012	24019527125	24019563058	24019563021	24019569053	24019567036
24019529002	24019527052	24019529014	24019527160	24019563078	24019563026	24019569055	24019569002
24019529003	24019527062	24019529020	24019527165	24019567027	24019563081	24019569058	24019569014

24019529004	24019527071	24019529021	24019527170	24019569003	24019567004	24019569061	24019569056		
24019529006	24019527085	24019556002	24019553022	24019569011	24019567005	24019582056	24019569070		
24019529010	24019527103	24019556019	24019556018	24019569028	24019567023	24019582118	24019582004		
24019529011	24019527119	24019563041	24019556060	24019569051	24019567033	24019583003	24019582065		
<b>READING &amp; WRITING = 28 READING THE ARCHIVE = 28</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>56</b>		

**DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019**

**SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025**

**19.12.2025**

**MORNING**

**9:30 AM**

**N-8**

2136000002	2316000002	2036000005	2343010026	
READING & WRITING	READING THE ARCHIVE	PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT	MACHINE LEARNING	
24019583064	24019582124	23019518032	22019582003	
24019584012	24019583007	23019527070	22019582017	
<b>32171302</b>	24019583045	24019501002	22019582019	
<b>ORGANIC CHEMISTRY</b>	24019583053	24019501053	22019582022	
21019557001	2056000002	24019501056	22019582026	
21019557006	रंगमंच	24019501076	22019582028	
21019557009	23019516017	24019501084	22019582031	
<b>32351302</b>	<b>12311504</b>	24019501098	22019582032	
<b>GROUP THEORY</b>	<b>HISTORY OF INDIA</b>	24019501107	22019582033	
21019563003	20019518112			
21019563035				
21019563090				
<b>READING &amp; WRITING = 2 READING THE ARCHIVE = 4</b>		<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>32</b>	

y

**N-9**

2036000005	2343010026	2036000005	2343010026	2036000005	2343010026	2036000005	2343010026	
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT	MACHINE LEARNING							
24019501126	22019582034	24019501228	22019582074	24019504001	22019582104	24019504034	22019582126	
24019501173	22019582053	24019501235	22019582080	24019504005	22019582107	24019504073	22019582131	
24019501180	22019582060	24019501238	22019582088	24019504010	22019582108	24019504075	22019582132	
24019501191	22019582062	24019501256	22019582089	24019504016	22019582110	24019510063	3206000002	

24019501211	22019582068	24019501277	22019582090	24019504025	22019582112	24019511020	POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND COMMUNICATION
24019501216	22019582069	24019501279	22019582095	24019504026	22019582113	24019511077	22019501117
24019501223	22019582072	24019501280	22019582097	24019504028	22019582114	24019511082	
PERSONALITY DEV = 28 MACHINE LEARN = 24 POLITICAL LEADER = 1						TOTAL	53

N-10

2036000005	2233010019	2036000005	2233010019	2036000005	2233010019	2036000005	2233010019
PERSONALITY D	ICHTHYOLOGY	PERSONALITY D	ICHTHYOLOGY	PERSONALITY D	ICHTHYOLOGY	PERSONALITY D	ICHTHYOLOGY
24019516004	22019569067	24019518125	22019583020	24019527097	22019583034	24019553037	22019583049
24019516010	22019583002	24019527004	22019583022	24019527110	22019583035	24019553038	22019583051
24019516051	22019583003	24019527049	22019583024	24019527114	22019583037	24019556014	22019583052
24019518016	22019583007	24019527066	22019583026	24019527138	22019583041	24019556020	22019583053
24019518070	22019583012	24019527069	22019583028	24019527168	22019583042	24019556047	22019583056
24019518104	22019583013	24019527091	22019583031	24019553008	22019583046	24019556065	22019583057
24019518115	22019583015	24019527095	22019583032	24019553020	22019583047	24019563006	22019583059
PERSONALITY DEV = 28 ICHTHYOLOGY = 28						TOTAL	56

N-11

2036000005	2233010019	2036000005	2323100017	2036000005	2323100017	2173010040	2323100017
PERSONALITY D	ICHTHYOLOGY	PERSONALITY D	UNDERSTANDING	PERSONALITY D	UNDERSTANDING	REACTIVE INTER	UNDERSTANDING GLOBALISATION
24019567001	22081583020	24019582087	22019501011	24019584021	22019501064	22019582004	22019501112
24019567011	2176000001	24019582096	22019501034	2036000003	22019501066	22019582011	22019501129
24019567017	ESSENTIAL FOOD	24019582121	22019501046	COMMUNICATION	22019501067	22019582020	22019501137
24019567020	22019501013	24019582135	22019501052	23019563091	22019501077	22019582023	22019501144
24019567055		24019583033	22019501055	23019569024	22019501084	22019582047	22019501147
24019567058		24019584004	22019501062		22019501086	22019582048	22019501152
PERSONALITY DEV = 15 ESSENTIAL FOOD = 1 UNDERSTANDING GLO = 18 COMMUNICATION IN PROCESS = 2 REACTIVE INT = 6						TOTAL	41

DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019

SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025

19.12.2025

MORNING

9:30 AM

N-12

2173010040	2323100017	2173010040	2163010012	2273100019	2163010012
------------	------------	------------	------------	------------	------------

REACTIVE INTER	UNDERSTANDIN	REACTIVE INTER	REPRODUCTIVE	RESEARCH MET	REPRODUCTIVE ECOLOGY
22019582050	22019501157	22019582102	22019556016	22019501008	22019556046
22019582054	22019501161	22019582128	22019556028	22019501020	22019556057
22019582058	22019501176	22019583017	22019556036	22019501021	22019556059
22019582061	22019501229	22019583055	22019556038	22019501048	22019583044
22019582073	22019501238		22019556040	22019501078	22019583058
22019582093			22019556041	22019501092	
REACTIVE INT = 10 UNDERSTANDING GLO = 5 REPRODUCTIVE = 11 RESEARCH ECO = 6				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>32</b>

**N-13**

2173010042	2273100019	2173010042	2273100019	2033100022	2313200021	2033100022	2313200021
INTERFACES, MA	RESEARCH MET	INTERFACES, MA	RESEARCH MET	TWENTIETH CEN	MIGRATION AN	TWENTIETH CEN	MIGRATION AN
22019584003	22019501102	22019584020	22019501228	22019501005	22019501001	22019511001	22019501073
22019584005	22019501110	22019584026	22019501232	22019501101	22019501042	22019511012	22019501120
22019584010	22019501150	22019584027	22019501236	22019501142	22019501045	22019511025	22019501187
22019584011	22019501168	22019584030	2173010043	22019501146	22019501047	22019511036	22019501233
22019584012	22019501171	22019584034	Molecular Spect	22019501177	22019501053	22019511043	
22019584017	22019501186	22019584035	22019583014	22019501221	22019501070	22019511049	
INTERFACES = 12 RESEARCH ECO = 9 MOLECULAR = 1 TWENTIETH = 12 MIGRATION AND IND						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>44</b>

**N-14**

2033100022	2336000002	2223010035	2336000002	2223010035	2353010020
TWENTIETH CEN	LIFE SKILL EDUC	NANOSCIENCE	LIFE SKILL EDUC	NANOSCIENCE	OPTIMIZATION
22019511061	22019504015	22019567010	23019527115	22019567058	22019563028
22019511081	22019529004	22019567025	23019529021	22019582029	22019563042
2103200011	23019501018	22019567027	23019563040	22019582052	22019563050
PHILOSOPHY OF	23019501215	22019567032	2353200014	2033100016	22019563055
22019501136	23019527005	22019567039	MATHEMATICA	LITERATURE AN	22019563058
22019501169	23019527056	22019567053	22019582065	22019527071	22019563084
TWENTIETH = 2 PHILOSOPHY = 2 LIFE SKILL = 9 NANOSCIENCE = 9 MATHEMATICAL DATA = 1 LITERATURE AND HUM = 1 OPTIMIZATION = 6					<b>30</b>

DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019

SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025

19.12.2025

MORNING

9:30 AM

**N-15**

2353010020	2323100020	2313200022	2323100020	2353200015	2323100019	
OPTIMIZATION	UNDERSTANDIN	HISTORIES OF R	UNDERSTANDIN	INTEGRAL TRAN	ISSUES IN COMTEMPORARY POLITICS	
22019563100	22019527029	22019501019	22019527152	22019501099	22019501014	
2133100021	22019527039	22019501065	2033100020	22019582025	22019501164	
HISTORICAL CH	22019527060	22019501097	LATIN AMERICA	22019582049	22019501209	
22019529010	22019527081	22019501138	22019501068	22019582057	22019501213	
22019529012	22019527115		22019501083			
22019529015	22019527150					
OPTIMIZATION = 1 HISTORICAL CHRONICLES = 3						
UNDERSTANDING HUMAN = 7 HISTORIES OF = 4 LATIN AMER				<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>25</b>

**N-16**

2413090016	2323100010	2173010013	2223010037	2273100015	2033100019	2223010023	2133200010		
PERFORMANCE	RESEARCH MET	RESEARCH MTE	SEMICONDUCTO	PUBLIC ECONOM	RESEARCH MET	RESEARCH MET	SANSKRIT POETICS AND LITERARY CRITICISM		
22019504011	22019501128	22019557003	22019567015	22019510025	22019501185	22019567030	22019501237		
22019504013	22019501151	22019557019	22019567016	2133200009	2103200010	2053100019	2036000002		
22019504028	22019501173	22019557023	22019567029	SKILLS FOR DISS	SYMBOLIC LOGI	महादेवी वर्मा	COMMUNICATION IN EVERYDAY LIFE		
22019504034	22019501207	22019557029	3206000001	22019501022	22019501111	22019516023	22019582085		
			CYBER SPHERE AND SECURITY : GLOBAL CONCER			22019516033			
			22019518028						
PERFORMANCE = 4 RESEARCH POLITICS = 4 RESEARCH CHEMIST = 4 SEMICONDUCTOR = 3 CYPER SPHERE = 1 PUBLIC ECO = 1									
SKILL FOR DIS = 1 RESEARCH ENG = 1 SYMBOLIC = 1 RESEARCH PHYSICS = 1 MAHADEVI = 2 SANSKRIT POET = 1							<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>25</b>